
 
Nursery Price List 2025 

 
 
Nursery Fees and Charges 
 
If your child is eligible for 2, 3 or 4 year old funding they can access the sessions 
between the hours of 8am and 5:30pm Monday to Friday,  to a total of their allocated 
hours at no additional costs.  Funding can be used just during school term time (38 
weeks per year) or it can be spread over 51 weeks (less hours each week).  Do speak to 
us about this.  
 
Funded sessions must be booked in 4 hour blocks commencing at either 8:00, 8:30, 9:00 
or 9:30 am for morning sessions and from 12:00, 12:30, 1:00 or 1:30 for afternoon 
sessions.  We will happily discuss this further with you, to help you work out the most 
effective use of your funding as we know this can be confusing! 
 
Our fees from 01/04/2025 
 
Under 2 years 
£9.60 per hour  
Full day 8:00 am-5:30 pm £85 
Full week 8:00 am-5:30 pm £415 
7:45 am-8:00 am £3.25 
5:30-6:00  £4.25 
 
2 years 
£7.50 per hour  
Full day 8:00 am-5:30 pm £68 
Full week 8:00 am-5:30 pm £335 
7:45 am-8:00 am £3.00 
5:30-6:00  £4.10 
 
Over 3s  
£ 7.00 per hour  
Full day 8:00 am-5:30 pm £64 



Full week 8:00 am-5:30 pm £317 
7:45 am-8:00 am £3.10 
5:30-6:00  £4.00 
 
 
About our Fees 
All prices include a morning and afternoon snack.  A cooked lunch and dessert can be added for 
£2.50 per day on any day(s) of your choice or you can provide your child with a healthy packed 
lunch.  
Breakfast can be added for 75p per day for bookings commencing before 8:30am and a light tea 
can be added for £1.75 per day for bookings ending after 4.30pm. 
For funded sessions we do not charge for consumables, or top up fees of any kind. 
 
We are open 51 weeks per year, closing for one week at Christmas and for all bank holidays 
throughout the year.  We do not charge for these closures. 
 
We cannot refund for absence due to illness, holiday or any other reason.   
                                                
Extra/Ad-Hoc Bookings 
Additional ad-hoc sessions may be available, by prior arrangement.  These are invoiced at the 
end of each month.   
 
Bookings 
If you cannot find what you are looking for above please reach out with your individual needs 
and we will do our best to provide a solution with your childcare needs in mind. We can offer 
shorter socialisation sessions for shorter periods before larger bookings commence or the 
commencement of funding entitlement. These are subject to availability. 
 
 


